                                                                               HYM532814A M-Series
                                                                                                8Mx32-bit CMOS SDRAM MODULE
                                                                                                                    with EXTENDED DATA OUT
This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hyundai Electronics does not assume
any responsibility for use of circuits described. No patent licenses are implied.
1CF13-10-DEC94
DESCRIPTION
The HYM5332814A is a 8M x 32-bit EDO mode CMOS DRAM module consisting of sixteen HY5117404A in

                                                                                    HYM532814A M-Series
1CF13-10-DEC949
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED POWER PACKAGE PLATING
HYM532814AM 60/70/80 SIMM Tin-Lead
HYM532814ASLM 60/70/80 SL-part SIMM Tin-Lead
HYM532814ATM 60/70/80 SIMM Tin-Lead
HYM532814ASLTM 60/70/80 SL-part SIMM Tin-Lead
HYM532814AMG 60/70/80 SIMM Gold
HYM532814ASLMG 60/70/80 SL-part SIMM Gold
HYM532814ATMG 60/70/80 SIMM Gold
HYM532814ASLTMG 60/70/80 SL-part SIMM Gold